
PROVINCE Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female

Aurora 1,018 1,143 2,161 285 426 711 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,178 1,672 2,850 258 351 609

Bataan 4,563 2,792 7,355 758 628 1,386 73 230 303 26 95 121 6,208 7,460 13,668 1,491 2,176 3,667

Bulacan 17,770 19,459 37,229 3,579 4,658 8,237 3,294 4,552 7,846 567 1,163 1,730 18,760 21,736 40,496 5,751 7,475 13,226

Nueva Ecija 21,074 23,597 44,671 5,043 6,612 11,655 198 616 814 67 186 253 13,368 17,001 30,369 2,885 4,870 7,755

Pampanga 16,916 18,906 35,822 4,402 6,817 11,219 2,631 3,423 6,054 733 997 1,730 15,781 15,328 31,109 2,836 3,475 6,311

Tarlac 5,994 7,083 13,077 1,386 1,860 3,246 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,035 11,703 21,738 2,067 3,394 5,461

Zambales 3,000 2,335 5,335 777 908 1,685 3,397 4,732 8,129 440 1,021 1,461 5,846 5,394 11,240 968 1,405 2,373

TOTAL 70,335 75,315 145,650 16,230 21,909 38,139 9,593 13,553 23,146 1,833 3,462 5,295 71,176 80,294 151,470 16,256 23,146 39,402

320,266

82,836

Private 54.5% Private 46%

Public 45.5% Public 54%
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